
1-85

1-43

1-21

1-22

1-23

1-51

1-52

1-53

1-54

1-55

1-70 1-72

東京工業大学 高木秀

東京有明医療大学 北澤正太郎 27

1-44

1-45

1-46

1-48

拓殖大学 重野颯人 6

帝京科学大学 阿部将一郎 11

1-6

日本文化大学 萩上悠平 15

35 田路悟士 日本体育大学

平成27年度東京学生柔道体重別選手権大会（男子34回　女子31回） 男子60kg級 【代表 15名】

日本体育大学 青木大 1 34 勝野智大 専修大学
1-3 1-19

1-42
早稲田大学 中嶋颯 2

1-50

桜美林大学 原優輔 4 37 白井琢矢 上智大学
1-62 1-66

立正大学

駒澤大学 鈴木唯斗 3 36 羽鳥弘伸 國學院大学

千葉勇作 5 38 堀澤拓哉 拓殖大学

1-4

1-5

1-20

39 吉田将望 日本文化大学

國學院大学 藤阪泰恒 7 40 福島大輔 慶應義塾大学

東京有明医療大学

東海大学 竹内文汰 9 42 太田佳希 東海大学

佐藤諒 8 41 青木志太 大東文化大学

44 鈴木智之 東京工業大学

国士舘大学 宮之原誠也 10 43 松本英司 法政大学
1-7

1-8
東京学芸大学 中村深水 12 45 平原佑多 東洋大学

1-63 1-67
中央大学 内田勝生

1-9

1-24

1-25

48 清水佑次 学習院大学

13 46 古川凌 早稲田大学

成城大学 石井健嗣 14 47 川北光二 創価大学

1-10 1-26

50 藤澤征憲 国士舘大学

創価大学 川崎正和 16 49 六車康宏 帝京科学大学

1-11

1-85

1-27
國學院大学 満田和総 17

1-74 1-75

52 斉藤大成 東洋大学

東洋大学 阿部竜太 18 51 市村駿人 武蔵大学

1-12
帝京科学大学 柳岡直仁 20 53 倉持寛太 大正大学

1-64 1-68
慶應義塾大学 佐藤淳喜

1-13

1-28

1-29

19

56 水谷将也 帝京大学

21 54 菊地海 順天堂大学

桜美林大学 有浦佑紀 22 55 五味佳将 日本体育大学

1-14 1-30
大正大学 飯室拓斗 23

1-71 1-73

1-47

58 秋元浩樹 明治大学

東京農業大学 上瀧郁哉 24 57 梅澤真仁 東海大学

1-15 1-31
日本体育大学 枠谷逸平 25

60 小椋海太 青山学院大学

武蔵大学 山﨑和也 26 59 飯村哲也 駒澤大学

1-16 1-32
専修大学 石川佳樹 28 61 森下周亮 東京学芸大学

1-65 1-69
日本大学 上林航平

1-17 1-33

1-56

64 小林大貴 中央大学

29 62 藤本将晃 専修大学

明治大学 小野大樹 30 63 野島秀介 東京有明医療大学

1-18 1-34

1-57
国士舘大学 松本拓 31

1-49

大東文化大学 加藤唯人 33 66 矢城健太 立教大学

順天堂大学 富塚康平 32 65 大草友範 桜美林大学
1-1 1-2

大正大学

日本大学

中央大学

大正大学

大正大学

代表決定戦

代
表
7
名

1-76 1-78
日本体育大学

中央大学

拓殖大学

東洋大学

国士舘大学

専修大学

東洋大学

専修大学

東洋大学飯室 拓斗

飯室 拓斗

内田 勝生

上林 航平

飯室 拓斗
1-77 1-79

1-80 1-81

1-84

内田 勝生

青木 大

平原 佑多

藤本 将晃

平原 佑多

藤本 将晃

藤澤 征憲

平原 佑多

堀澤 拓哉


